
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

1 Project Total Sun 6/14/15 Thu 12/17/15

2 Decision On Region Sun 6/14/15 Mon 6/15/15

3 Pron/Con Sections for Each Sun 6/14/15 Mon 6/15/15

4 Decision Matrix Sun 6/14/15 Mon 6/15/15

5 Email Decision Matrix to Stakeholders Sun 6/14/15 Mon 6/15/15

6 Final Region Selection Sun 6/14/15 Mon 6/15/15

7  Website Wed 7/1/15 Sun 12/6/15

8 Update Website Wed 7/1/15 Mon 7/6/15

9 Update Website Mon 8/31/15 Thu 9/3/15

10 Update Website Wed 9/9/15 Mon 9/14/15

11 Update Website Fri 9/18/15 Mon 9/21/15

12 Update Website Sun 9/27/15 Wed 9/30/15

13 Update Website Tue 10/6/15 Fri 10/9/15

14 Update Website Thu 10/15/15 Mon 10/19/15

15 Update Website Sat 10/24/15 Mon 11/2/15

16 Update Website Sat 11/7/15 Tue 11/10/15

17 Update Website Mon 11/16/15 Thu 11/19/15

18 Update Website Wed 11/25/15 Mon 11/30/15

19 Update Website Thu 12/3/15 Sun 12/6/15

20 Field Evaluation Mon 8/31/15 Fri 9/11/15

21 Request for Surveying Mon 8/31/15 Mon 9/7/15

22 Request for Soil Testing Mon 8/31/15 Mon 9/7/15

23 Request for Hydrology Info Mon 8/31/15 Mon 9/7/15

24 Perform Survey Sun 9/6/15 Mon 9/7/15

25 Perform Soil Testing Tue 9/8/15 Wed 9/9/15

26 Measure Area for Hydraulic Analysis Sun 9/6/15 Mon 9/7/15

27 Permitting/ Standards/ Codes Tue 9/8/15 Wed 9/30/15

28 Review Current ACI Codes Tue 9/8/15 Thu 9/17/15

29 Document to Client Summarizing Codes Thu 9/17/15 Mon 9/21/15

30 Permission from BNSF Wed 9/16/15 Tue 9/22/15

31 AASHTO Requirement Tue 9/22/15 Thu 9/24/15

32 ADOT Overpass/ Underpass Thu 9/24/15 Mon 9/28/15

33 Document Summarizing ADOT/ AASHTO Sat 9/26/15 Sat 9/26/15
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Project: Gantt chart for final pro

Date: Tue 5/5/15



ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Start Finish

34 Structural/ FHWA Tue 9/29/15 Wed 9/30/15

35 Design of Structure Wed 9/30/15 Thu 12/17/15

36 Selecting Structure Type Wed 9/30/15 Mon 10/5/15

37 Finalize AutoCAD drawing to Client Mon 10/5/15 Thu 10/8/15

38 Construct 50% Report Mon 10/5/15 Mon 10/12/15

39 50% Due Date Tue 10/13/15 Wed 10/14/15

40 Structural Support Tue 10/6/15 Tue 10/27/15

41 AutoCAD Drawing to Client Sat 10/31/15 Wed 11/4/15

42 Due Date for AutoCAD Wed 11/4/15 Thu 11/5/15

43 Super Structure Wed 10/28/15 Thu 11/19/15

44 Estimation of Costs of Materials for the Project Fri 11/20/15 Fri 11/27/15

45 Due Date for Cost report Fri 12/4/15 Mon 12/7/15

46 Construction of  95% Report Mon 11/30/15 Fri 12/4/15

47 Due Date of 95% Mon 12/7/15 Tue 12/8/15

48 Clean up 100% and Presentation Wed 12/9/15 Wed 12/16/15

49 100% Due Date Fri 12/11/15 Mon 12/14/15

50 Clean up Presentation Sat 12/12/15 Wed 12/16/15

51 Final Presentation Due Wed 12/16/15 Thu 12/17/15
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